Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: adverbs_quantity
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 to be preferable
rmsvla ea
3) to have little of
e nepctreo no
5) rare
oe copochh
7) not to be able to help
n o re neodospemd
9 he's more skilled than me
saé msueylehabilqgo
11) enough
bsaatnte
13) weaker
saéismdbl e
15) more angry
aenoj omsad
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

| feel very good

m y bentu mesieoin

SO much

taton

a little softer

nomslnupda co &b a

little

ocop

nice to meet you

mc tuoguohs

extremely well

sai tntebbaen

at full speed

as oda petoec

half

tadmi
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: adverbs_quantity
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) half
dmeio
19) very
myu
21) later on, farther ahead
sdimaaan ete
23) less quickly
0s aeismnapr
25) very rare steak
stec u oobmychec ipho
27) too much
ideaomsad
29) of all
e odtold
31) sooner
c anttsuoane
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18)

20)

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

Date:

earlier

asmpaomn ter

an infinite number, countless time

inand unfiiad

SO, as

tha

heavier

se dampssaa

almost

aisc

to be about to

pc od s treeaao

| like it very much

m huaucmgst oe

not too early

mano stmproene

4e954




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 4e954

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =valer més , 2 = me siento muy bien , 3 = tener en poco , 4 = tanto, 5 = poco hecho, 6 = un poco mas blanda , 7 = no
poder menos de , 8 = poco , 9 = él es mas habil que yo , 10 = mucho gusto , 11 = bastante , 12 = bastante bien , 13 = méas
débiles , 14 = a todo escape , 15 = mas enojado , 16 = mitad , 17 = medio , 18 = mas temprano , 19 = muy , 20 = una
infinidad , 21 = mas adelante , 22 = tan , 23 = menos aprisa , 24 = mas pesadas , 25 = bistec muy poco hecho , 26 = casi,
27 = demasiado , 28 = estar a poco de , 29 = del todo , 30 = mucho me gusta , 31 = cuanto antes , 32 = menos temprano
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